
Brushy Creek Trail Advisory Board

Last First Address City Zip E-mail Phone Term

Aswegan Beth 3906 NE 126th Ave Elkhart 50073 baswegan@gmail.com 515 975 3923 2016-18

Canon Chris 200 Bell St. Stanhope 50246 christopherjcanon@gmail.com 515 231 1669 2015-17

Coffelt Todd 502 E. 9th St Des Moines 50319 todd.coffelt@dnr.iowa.gov 515-281-8674 DNR rep

Glock Jeff 7645 NE Berwick Dr. Ankeny 50021 jdglock@aol.com 515 238 5115 2017-19

Gruver Brian 2405 Woodman Hollow Rd. Otho 50569 bcgruver@gmail.com 515 570 9141 2015-17

Maiwald Sue 3445 Lima Trail Missouri Valley 51555 sue.maiwald@yahoo.com 402 350 3249 2017-19

Mallicoat Chris 1420 1st St Boone 50036 chris.j.m@hotmail.com  515-298-0516 2016-18

O'Neill Amber 2802 Brushy Creek Rd. Lehigh 50557 amber.oneill@dnr.iowa.gov 515 543 8298 DNR rep

Preserves Board representative

Reed Pat 3042 Brushy Dr Lehigh 50557 uni_cat@globalccs.net 515 838 2811 2015-17

http://www.iowadnr.gov/bcreek
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